PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2047

Page 1, line 1, replace "sections 54-10-14 and" with "section"

Page 1, line 2, remove "audits of regional planning councils and"

Page 1, remove lines 5 through 24

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 16

Page 3, line 20, overstrike "sixty" and insert immediately thereafter "one hundred twenty"

Page 3, line 24, remove "state auditor shall prepare an annual", replace "on each" with "of a", and after "regional" insert "planning"

Page 3, line 25, replace ". The state auditor shall submit copies of the annual audit report of each regional" with "must be presented, upon request,"

Page 3, remove line 26

Page 3, line 27, remove "designee," and replace ", and to members of the legislative" with an underscored period

Page 3, remove line 28

Renumber accordingly